VIESSMANN pohar v letnom biatlone 2021

Banska Bystrica 12.06.2021 - 04.10.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:41

(185) Bodovanie po 3. kole - Juniorky (20-22)

#

Pocet pretekarov: 13

St.¢.

Meno

GRANAKOVA Janka
HOLMIKOVA Veronika
HUBACOVA Michaela
KAPUSTOVA Ema
MACHYNIAKOVA Julia
MIKULOVA Miroslava
REMENOVA Maria
REMENOVA Zuzana
REPKOVA Petra
SIVCAKOVA Tatiana
SUCHOVA Lucia
WAGNEROVA Martina
ZMITRACHENKA Maryia

Start: 28.08.2021 10:00

Nar.

2001
2002
2001
2002
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002

Klub / Krajina

KB Valaska - Osrblie
SKP Banska Bystrica
UMB Biathlon Team

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.

SK DUKLA BB
KB Cadca - Skalité

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.

Klub biatlonu a triatlonu Spi$
KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Valaska - Osrblie
KB Valaska - Osrblie
UMB Biathlon Team
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